
 
 

 

 

 

December 2021 & January 2022 Holiday Dates 

SQUADS 2021 

Last Squad session in December 2021 Saturday 18 December 2021 

  

PYMBLE SWIMMING OFFICE CLOSED SATURDAY 18 DECEMBER 2021 - MONDAY 3 JANUARY 2022 

 Pymble Swimming will be returning to the Aquatic Centre on TUESDAY 4 JANUARY 2022 

LEARN TO SWIM  2022  

 JANUARY INTENSIVE PROGRAM 

Week 1 Tuesday 4 – Friday 7 January 

Week 2 Monday 10 – Friday 14 January 

Week 3 Monday 17 – Friday 21 January 

  

TERM 1 COMMENCES Monday 24 January 

Public Holiday  Wednesday 26 January 2022 – NO Learn to Swim 

SQUADS 2022 

 JANUARY HOLIDAY TIMETABLE DATES 

Week 1 Tuesday 4 – Saturday 8 January  

Week 2 Monday 10 – Saturday 15 January 

Week 3 Monday 17 – Saturday 22 January 

Week 4 Monday 24 – Saturday 29 January 

  

Public Holiday  Wednesday 26 January 2022 – NO Squad Sessions 
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